Video - FLEXIDOME IP starlight 6000 VR
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 6000 VR
u Excellent low-light performance
u Built-in Essential Video Analytics to trigger
relevant alerts and quickly retrieve data
u Intelligent Streaming and Intelligent Dynamic
Noise Reduction for low network strains and
storage costs

scratch coating
Trim ring Aluminum
Ordering information
NIN-63013-A3 Dome 1MP HDR 3-9mm auto IP66
High-performance IP dome camera for intelligent HD
surveillance in low light and with hybrid IP/analog
operation.
720p
NDAA compliant
Order number NIN-63013-A3 | F.01U.314.807
NIN-63013-A3S Dome 1MP HDR 3-9mm auto IP66
surface
High-performance IP dome camera for intelligent HD
surveillance in low light and with hybrid IP/analog
operation.
720p
Surface mount box
NDAA compliant
Order number NIN-63013-A3S | F.01U.314.809
NIN-63023-A3 Dome 2MP HDR 3-9mm auto IP66
High-performance IP dome camera for intelligent HD
surveillance in low light and with hybrid IP/analog
operation.
1080p
NDAA compliant
Order number NIN-63023-A3 | F.01U.314.815
NIN-63023-A3S Dome 2MP HDR 3-9mm auto IP66
surface
High-performance IP dome camera for intelligent HD
surveillance in low light and with hybrid IP/analog
operation.
1080p
Surface mount box
NDAA compliant
Order number NIN-63023-A3S | F.01U.314.817
Accessories
VDA-WMT-DOME Dome Wall Mount
Sturdy wall mount bracket for dome cameras (Ø158)
Order number VDA-WMT-DOME | F.01U.167.450
VDA-CMT-PTZDOME Corner mount adapter
Corner (270°) mount adapter for use with the
appropriate wall mount
Order number VDA-CMT-PTZDOME | F.01U.288.068
VDA-CMT-DOME Corner mount for AUTODOME
camera, 158mm
Sturdy bracket for mounting dome cameras in a 90°
corner.
Order number VDA-CMT-DOME | F.01U.167.533
LTC 9213/01 Pole mount adapter for
LTC9210,9212,9215
Flexible pole mount adapter for camera mounts (use
together with the appropriate wall mount bracket). Max.
9 kg (20 lb); 3 to 15 inch diameter pole; stainless steel
straps
Order number LTC 9213/01 | F.01U.009.291
VDA-PLEN-DOME In-ceiling housing for plenum,
FLEXIDOME
In-ceiling housing for plenums kit for several series of
Bosch dome cameras
Order number VDA-PLEN-DOME | F.01U.275.196
VGA-IC-SP Suspended ceiling support kit,7"
Suspended ceiling support kit for dome cameras.
Aperture Ø177 mm (Ø7 in). Maximum supported weight
11.3 kg (25 lb).
Order number VGA-IC-SP | F.01U.245.271
VDA-455TBL Bubble, tinted, for FLEXIDOME
Tinted replacement bubble for dome camera.
Order number VDA-455TBL | F.01U.090.268
VDA-455CBL Clear dome bubble for FLEXIDOME series
Clear replacement bubble for FLEXIDOME cameras.
Order number VDA-455CBL | F.01U.090.269
S1460 Service monitor cable, 2.5mm jack to BNC
2.5 mm jack to BNC video connector cable. 1 m